
NR NAMN TID PRISPALL
65 Jimmie Ström

46 Tyra Östberg

77 Adrian Bengtsson

225 Walter Hellden

212 Patrick Brage

45 Erik Haglund

74 Daniel Sandvik

79 Sofia Stark

63 Ingemar Öhman

64 Stefan Svensk

16 Marcus Magnusson

167 Sandra Triggel

47 Rickard Fröier

218 Anders Eriksson

78 Ingrid Lindelöw Berntsson

55 Tess Forberg Bowes

6 Daniel Knutsson

5 Amelia Josefsson

25 Alice Winther

24 Torbjörn Winther

4 Per-Johan Josefsson

49 Stina Nord

69 Lotta Haleen

66 Johanna Molander

58 Annika Krylen

59 Åsa Karlström

203 Jesper Samuelsson

205 Fredrik Ekwurtzel

11 Max Femling
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00:56:22

00:57:16

00:57:39

00:58:00

00:58:50

00:59:54

00:59:56

01:00:01

01:03:23

01:03:39

01:03:59

01:09:27

01:10:54

01:11:09

01:16:43

01:17:25

01:17:29

01:18:26

01:18:35

01:24:46

01:25:15

01:28:51

01:28:51

01:34:40

01:34:40

01:36:08

NR NAMN TID

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

65 Jimmie Ström Herr 00:53:50

77 Adrian Bengtsson Herr 00:55:25

225 Walter Hellden Herr 00:56:22

46 Tyra Östberg Dam 00:54:37

79 Sofia Stark Dam 00:58:50

167 Sandra Triggel Dam 01:03:23



NR NAMN TID PRISPALL
124 Jenny Svensson

126 Isabell Gripenroth

108 Martin Oskarsson

127 Emma Thelander

111 Molly Ahlkvist

123 Holly Wimelius

27 Eric Åström

129 Caroline Perming Öhman

115 Oskar Törnblom

109 Nils Åberg

112 Eva Karin Öhman

119 Peter Viklund

113 Lotta Schedin

131 Vilmer Fröier

120 Ann Sofie Ottosson

100 Philippa Lindnord

Jim Rönnlund

101 Marlene Salonen

118 Alma Domeij

117 Siri Nordström

116 Sofia Domeij

110 Isa Westin

105 Nathalie Tullnär

104 Alicia Tullnär

Love Rönnlund

114 Linnea Brännström

121 Ester Selqvist

122 Robert Selqvist

107 Melker Dahlgren

106 Mona Nilsson

132 Kalle Haleen

133 Kristoffer Haleen

125 Lena Mjörndahl
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Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam
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00:29:30

00:31:44

00:32:41

00:33:49

00:34:15

00:34:27

00:34:40

00:35:05

00:35:34

00:35:45

00:37:06

00:37:06

00:37:25

00:37:37

00:38:02

00:38:45

00:38:54

00:38:55

00:38:55

00:38:57

00:39:20

00:42:34

00:44:21

00:44:25

00:44:33

00:44:49

00:47:05

00:47:06

00:48:30

00:48:37

00:53:20

00:53:22

DNS

NR NAMN TID

108 Martin Oskarsson Herr 00:32:41

27 Eric Åström Herr 00:34:40

115 Oskar Törnblom Herr 00:35:34

124 Jenny Svensson Dam 00:29:30

126 Isabell Gripenroth Dam 00:31:44

127 Emma Thelander Dam 00:33:49
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102
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Herr
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NR NAMN TID

1 Johanna Selqvist

2 Viola Selqvist

3 Olof Selqvist

7 Thor Lindnord

8 Ramus Mjörndahl

9 Gustav Knutsson

10 Lea Carlstedt

12 Erika Märler

13 Ivar Karlefors

14 Karl Söderberg

15 Hedvig Källström

17 Noah Edling

18 Nils Thelander

19 Marie Louis Ljöberg

20 Wikky Östman

21 Sam Viklund

22 Ingrid Viklund

23 Joel Schönfeldt

25 Caroline Forssen

26 Eric Åström

27 Frank Åström

28 Mattias Ljungdahl

29 Elin Ljungdahl

30 Tobias Ramen

31 Jolie Ramen

32 Mattias Ullsten

33 Elton Ullsten

34 Ella Ullsten

35 Emmett Ullsten

36 Lisa Nydahl

37 Tomas Thelin

38 Ida Blomqvist

39 Maj Thelin Blomqvist

40 Stig Thelin Blomqvist

41 Milla Stenlund

42 Andreas Koro

43 Malva Koro

44 Meja Koro

48 Ellie Fröier

50 Nina Jansson

51 Gustav Jansson

52 Oskar Törnblom

53 Simon Bowes



54 Arthur Forsberg Bowes

55 Tess Forberg Bowes

56 William Weinmann

57 Lilly Wennman

60 Sander Sundberg Landen

61 Alva Perming Öhman

62 Meja Perming Öhman

67 Henning Haleen

68 Axel Haleen

70 Gustav Molander

71 William Molander

72 Viktoria Molander

73 Hedda Sandvik

75 Noah Sandvik

76 Sara Killander

122 Jesper Alm

144 Mattias Plan

145 Natalie Plan

158 Wilma Alm

160 Niklas Ödling

161 Einar Bylund

170 Alice Ödling

173 Elina Domej

178 Tove Carlstedt

181 Alvar Bylund

182 Vincent Holmgren

183 Ester domej

197 Frank Plan

197 Arvid Alm

200 Amialia Grimholm

201 Mikail Wunschel

202 Dilara Wunschel

204 Ananda Wenschel

206 Klara Selling

207 Alva Nordlund

208 August Nordel

209 Jonas rastbäck

210 Sam Oman

211 Ulrica Oman

213 Liona Brage

214 Wilbur Brage

215 Alexander Moen

216 Helen Moen

216 Lukas Holmgren

217 Sara Wikman

219 August olofsson

220 May Olofsson

220:1 Lina Andersson

221 Ines Wiström

221:1 Oliva Elfving



222 Per Olofsson

222:1 Alicia Alm

223 Anna Lotta Norrberg

223:1 Vince Ödling

224 Ted Korsman

224:1 Linnea Elfiing

225 Johan Korsman

226 Angelica gröndahl

226 Björn Leonhed

227 Cecilia Jonsson

228 Greta Grimholm

230 Ture Leonhed


